CT 11th Annual Golf Day - 3 May 2019
3 MAY 2019 - ENTRY FORM

Name Ezrr:s;tr Email Handicap
1
2
3
4

(Players without an official handicap will be 18 for male and 24 for female.)

Company (where applicable):

Main Contact Name:

E-mail:

Cell Number:

R4000 Entry fee - Includes 2 golf carts. (Payment required with booking.)

Chazon Tekna
FNB bank (Business Cheque Account)
Internet |:| Acc #: 62017310707
Afriend [ ] Branch #: 270451
Please use YOUR NAME & SURNAME
as reference.

How did you hear about our Golf day?

www.chazongolf.co.za
E-mail: golf@chazontekna.co.za Fax: 0864350246
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